
LIST OF APPLICANTS PROVISIONALLY ALLOWED- TOURISM 

S. N. 
SI

D 
REF NO NAME FATHER’S NAME 

SUBJECT 

CODE 

1. 53 
PHD2018

0014 

SANTOSH SINGH 

BORA 
SOBAN SINGH BORA TOM-18 

2. 
19

6 

PHD2018

0156 
PANKAJ KANDPAL CHANDRA SEKHAR TOM-18 

3. 
20

0 

PHD2018

0160 
SUCHARU SHARMA 

LALIT MOHAN 

SHARMA 
TOM-18 

4. 
26

4 

PHD2018

0224 

HARSH VARDHAN 

PANDEY 

BHUWAN CHANDRA 

PANDEY 
TOM-18 

5. 
27

1 

PHD2018

0231 

SYED AKHTAR 

ABBAS 
LATE MR S G ABBAS TOM-18 

6. 
42

0 

PHD2018

0380 

BASANT SINGH 

BHOURIYAL 

DIWAN SINGH 

BHOURIYAL 
TOM-18 

7. 
50

0 

PHD2018

0460 
PANKAJ KUMAR LATE U S SINGH TOM-18 

8. 
52

0 

PHD2018

0480 
TUSHAR UNIYAL B P UNIYAL TOM-18 

9. 
54

2 

PHD2018

0502 
GAGANDEEP SONI 

 
TOM-18 

10.
56

8 

PHD2018

0528 
VIKAS DANGI SHAKTI SINGH TOM-18 

11.
60

8 

PHD2018

0568 
BIVAS SARKAR 

BINOY KUMAR 

SARKAR 
TOM-18 

12.
66

3 

PHD2018

0623 

MAHENDRA SINGH 

NEGI 

BIRENDRA SINGH 

NEGI 
TOM-18 

13.
74

2 

PHD2018

0702 
VIJAY BHATT 

GIRISH CHANDRA 

BHATT 
TOM-18 

      
14.

47 PHD2018

0008 

MANJEET SINGH SUDHAGAR SINGH TOM-18 

15.
11

6 

PHD2018

0076 

VINEET KUMAR MADAN LAL TOM-18 

16.
14

3 

PHD2018

0103 

RAJEEV SEMWAL RAJ ANAND SEMWAL TOM-18 

17.
35

1 

PHD2018

0311 

AVINASH CHANDRA JAGDISH PRASAD TOM-18 

18.      

19.
35

4 

PHD2018

0314 

AMIT VASWANI GHANSHYAM DAS 

VASWANI 

TOM-18 

20.
54

8 

PHD2018

0508 

ANUBHA NARESH KUMAR TOM-18 

21.
64

0 

PHD2018

0600 

AWADHESH UMA SHANKAR SINGH TOM-18 

 


